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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF 220 + CARRIER + EURO 6 + LIFT

Prezzo

Costruzione

Anno
Id
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso

Costruzione
lunghezza

Costruzione
larghezza

Costruzione altezza
Descrizione
Laadklep: dhollandia
XLRAEM3700G055951
Merk koel unit: Carrier

= Meer informatie =

€ 26.500,-

Trasporto
condizionato/congelato

2015
TR1137
Automatico
608.353 km

Diesel
2 TRuess.....

Euro 6
162 kW (220 PK)

19.000 kg

8.653 kg

10.347 kg

743 cm

249 cm

251 cm

Koelmotor: diesel en elektrisch
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